EARTH OBSERVATIONS

15" Programme Board Meeting — 4-5 September 2019

PB-15.10

Status of Actions from Previous Programme Board Meetings

This document is submitted to the Program Board for decision.

Action #

PB-12-01

PB-12-04

PB-12-05

PB-13-08

PB-14-01

PB-14-02

PB-14-03

Description

Secretariat to prepare a
document describing the benefits
to activities of being part of the
GEO Work Programme.

Secretariat to prepare a report on
the experience with the GEOCAB
Portal, including reasons for
success or failure.

Secretariat, in collaboration with
the Data Sharing Working Group,
to prepare recommendations on
how to reconcile the GEOSS Data
Sharing Principles and GEOSS
Data Management Principles with
the FAIR Principles.

Norway to convene an ad hoc
subgroup to propose possible
objectives of a PB exhibition
booth at GEO Week 2019.

Secretariat to bring forward a
proposal on GEO naming and
branding.

Paris Agreement Subgroup to
revise the Terms of Reference of
the Climate Working Group based
on PB comments

Secretariat to circulate the Terms
of Reference for the Sendai
Subgroup to PB members

Due

PB-13

PB-14

PB-13

PB-14

PB-15

PB-15

Prior to
version 3
of the
GWP 2020

Status

Past due

Past due

Past due

Past due

Open

Open

Open

Remarks

Work is underway on the
document. Completion has
been delayed due to other
demands on Secretariat staff.

Document PB-14.07.

PB deferred discussion to PB-
15, but presenters are not
available.

The Data Sharing Working
Group has agreed to take on
this project. They are planning
to release a version of the
report for consultation in the
October to December 2019
period.

?7??

Document PB-15.05

Completed 1 July 2019

Document PB-15.04
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