

Status of Actions from Previous Programme Board Meetings

This document is submitted to the Program Board for decision.

Action #	Description	Due	Status	Remarks
PB-12-01	Secretariat to prepare a document describing the benefits to activities of being part of the GEO Work Programme.	PB-13	Past due	Work is underway on the document. Completion has been delayed due to other demands on Secretariat staff.
PB-12-04	Secretariat to prepare a report on the experience with the GEOCAB Portal, including reasons for success or failure.	PB-14	Past due	Document PB-14.07. PB deferred discussion to PB- 15, but presenters are not available.
PB-12-05	Secretariat, in collaboration with the Data Sharing Working Group, to prepare recommendations on how to reconcile the GEOSS Data Sharing Principles and GEOSS Data Management Principles with the FAIR Principles.	PB-13	Past due	The Data Sharing Working Group has agreed to take on this project. They are planning to release a version of the report for consultation in the October to December 2019 period.
PB-13-08	Norway to convene an ad hoc subgroup to propose possible objectives of a PB exhibition booth at GEO Week 2019.	PB-14	Past due	???
PB-14-01	Secretariat to bring forward a proposal on GEO naming and branding.	PB-15	Open	Document PB-15.05
PB-14-02	Paris Agreement Subgroup to revise the Terms of Reference of the Climate Working Group based on PB comments	PB-15	Open	Completed 1 July 2019
PB-14-03	Secretariat to circulate the Terms of Reference for the Sendai Subgroup to PB members	Prior to version 3 of the GWP 2020	Open	Document PB-15.04